MONDAY 16/4/2018

Project Title Project Type Duration Country of Origin Last Name First Name
Animation, A ,
Oh! Uganda Documentary 0:04:35 Qatar Farah Luciana
New Neighbors Short 0:09:25 United States Bailey E.G.
Separate Sentences Short 0:15:00 United States forbord austin
Animal Park Documentary 0:08:22 Italy spano antonio
Blessed Days Shorgt?]’;urdent, 0:13:00 France Casadei Valentina
Between Pudukkottai Document
& Singapore - Poems ocumentary, 0:19:16 Singapore Daryanomel Vishal
. Short
by N Rengarajan
RIOT Animation, Short 0:13:00 France Martin Maud
Breathless Short, Student 0:07:09 United States Cisco Anaiis
Timbo Docgr;:s:wttary, 0:08:53 United Kingdom Season Fifth
.. Iran, Islamic .
Are You Volleyball?! Short 0:15:00 Republic of Bakhshi Mohammad
Sea (music by Trio Port | Animation, Music . . . .
Mone) Video, Student 0:03:50 Belarus Tsikhanovich Rita
My name is Giorgos. Documentary 0:15:21 Greece Tsaprouni Konstantina
. Experimental, A . ,
Brainwash Short, Student 0:07:36 United Kingdom Gautrey Hannah
Huicholes del Tabaco Documentary 0:10:00 Mexico Rodriguez Cesar
. Animation, Feature, A .
A Job Interview Short, Student 0:07:21 Greece Glaros Antonis
La boite / The box Animation 0:04:17 Canada Boisvert Alain
Documentary, AA. , .
Caged Short 0:06:10 Brazil Sager Tatiana
FIFO Student 0:12:00 Belgium Ferbus Sacha




The yard

Buffet

Cowboys & Indians

Colourmakers

Common Ground

Documentary

Feature, Short

Short

Animation, Short

Documentary

FEDRA Short, Student
TUESDAY17/4/2018
Project Title Project Type
Street Workers Unite! Documentary,
reet Workers Unite! Short
Sweetheart and money Animation
Documentary,

REFERENDUM

The Departure

Aufseherin

My name is Giorgos.

Light Sight

Between Pudukkottai
& Singapore - Poems
by N Rengarajan

Not One of Us

Not Acceptable (a
transsexual rejection)

Rhizophora

Music Video, Short

Short

Animation,
Documentary,
Short, Student

Documentary

Animation, Short,
Student

Documentary,
Short

Animation

Experimental,
Music Video, Short,
Web / New Media

Documentary,
Short, Other

0:30:00

0:15:00

0:04:20

0:08:00

0:19:29

0:13:31

Duration

0:07:53

0:07:34

0:05:12

0:14:19

0:05:30

0:15:21

0:07:34

0:19:16

0:09:00

0:02:00

0:16:14

Greece

Italy

Spain

Mexico

Cyprus

Belgium

Country of Origin

United States

Russian Federation

Spain

Germany

Netherlands

Greece

Iran, Islamic
Republic of

Singapore

United States

Iran, Islamic
Republic of

Germany

Tsouctidi

Riccardi

Ruiz

Azcuaga

Nicolaides

Malo

Last Name

Diamond

Lis

Sunol

Bath

van Veldhuizen

Tsaprouni

Tabatabaei

Daryanomel

jarcho

Haghighivand

De Lillis

Elisabeth

Alessandro

Emilia

Carlos

Sylvia

Bara

First Name

Gabriel

Julia

Hector

Milan

Wilbert

Konstantina

Seyed M.

Vishal

bill

Saman

Davide



IN GOD WE TRUST

No Exit

A Letter from Leticia

Something in the water

A Lifetime Later

The Tyranny of
Distance

Schirkoa

Don't let them Kkill the
olive trees

Calamity

Lines in the Sand

Still | Rise

RIPrivacy

Everything is allowed

Short

Documentary

Animation,
Documentary,
Short

Documentary,
Short, Student

Short

Documentary

Animation, Short

Documentary,
Short

Short

Documentary,
Experimental, Short

Experimental

Animation

Short, Student

WEDNESDAY 18/4/2018

Project Title

Common Ground

FEDRA

Caged

Breathless

Project Type

Documentary

Short, Student

Documentary,
Short

Short, Student

0:09:27

0:15:14

0:03:20

0:18:00

0:11:14

0:09:16

0:13:31

0:06:16

0:20:00

0:14:49

0:03:46

0:04:24

0:18:01

Duration

0:19:29

0:13:31

0:06:10

0:07:09

France

Spain

Argentina

New Zealand

United States

United States

India

Turkey

Belgium

United Kingdom

United States

United States

France

Country of Origin

Cyprus

Belgium

Brazil

United States

Zacharopoulos

Guitart

Blei

Hyde

Levy

Diamond

Shukla

Osseiran

Feyers

Brunwin

Diamond

basar

Giirard Blanc

Last Name

Nicolaides

Malo

Sager

Cisco

Elefterios

Sabrina

Irene

Leo

Adrienne

Gabiriel

Ishan

Nejla

Maxime

Jo

Gabiriel

aycan

Anais

First Name

Sylvia

Bara

Tatiana

Anaiis



Colourmakers Animation, Short 0:08:00 Mexico Azcuaga Carlos
LISTEN Documentary 0:13:08 Myanmar Hein Min Min
Huicholes del Tabaco Documentary 0:10:00 Mexico Rodriguez Cesar
Schirkoa Animation, Short 0:13:31 India Shukla Ishan
Sawubona Short, Student 0:10:18 South Africa Kuzwayo Lungelo
SCORE Short, Student 0:09:00 Belgium Schellens Jordi
AnorMal Documentary 0:15:00 Spain Galan Luis
Still | Rise Experimental 0:03:46 United States Diamond Gabriel
Marketing master class subjects:
+ Winning your audiences
+ Cleverly reach audiences
« Special marketing presentation on Greek cinema
Seminar of promotion techniques specialised for producers, distributors and independent film makers.
A useful research of the current film market.
THURSDAY 18/4/2018
Project Title Project Type Duration Country of Origin Last Name First Name
.. Documentary, o,
Something in the water Short, Student 0:18:00 New Zealand Hyde Leo
Not One of Us Animation 0:09:00 United States jarcho bill
Animal Park Documentary 0:08:22 Italy spano antonio
La boite / The box Animation 0:04:17 Canada Boisvert Alain
The Departure Short 0:14:19 Germany Bath Milan
Animation,
A Letter from Leticia Documentary, 0:03:20 Argentina Blei Irene
Short
RIPrivacy Animation 0:04:24 United States basar aycan




i Experimental,
Brainwash Short. Student
Blessed Days Shorgtigjrdent’

Feeding Back (Or: And
Still We Keep Holding

Experimental,
Short, Student,

On To Our Spoons) Other
Separate Sentences Short
The yard Documentary

Erdogan's referendum- Documentary,
Path to dictatorship? Television
] ] Animation, Short,
Light Sight Student
Differences Animation
No Exit Documentary
SCORE Short, Student
Mary Mother Short
Not Acceptable ( a Experimental,
plablela Music Video, Short,
transsexual rejection) Web / New Media
AnorMal Documentary
A Lifetime Later Short
Sawubona Short, Student
. Documentary,
Champions Short, Student
FRIDAY 20/4/2018
Project Title ‘ Project Type
Documentary,

Lines in the Sand Experimental, Short

0:07:36

0:13:00

0:12:43

0:15:00

0:30:00

0:29:41

0:07:34

0:04:55

0:15:14

0:09:00

00:19:20

0:02:00

0:15:00

0:11:14

0:10:18

0:08:00

Duration

0:14:49

United Kingdom

France

Netherlands

United States

Greece

Germany

Iran, Islamic
Republic of

Taiwan

Spain

Belgium

Iran, Islamic
Republic of

Spain

United States

South Africa

Germany

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Gautrey

Casadei

Rau

forbord

Tsouctidi

Klper-Bisch

Tabatabaei

Chang

Guitart

Schellens

Wahidi

Haghighivand

Galan

Levy

Kuzwayo

Brauniger

Last Name

Brunwin

Hannah

Valentina

Stefanie

austin

Elisabeth

Sabine

Seyed M.

chun-tzu

Sabrina

Jordi

Sadam

Saman

Luis

Adrienne

Lungelo

Anastasija

First Name

Jo



Sea (music by Trio Port
Mone)

Feeding Back (Or: And
Still We Keep Holding
On To Our Spoons)

Mary Mother

Schirkoa

Still | Rise

REFERENDUM

The Departure

The Tyranny of
Distance

Sawubona

FIFO

Calamity

FEDRA

Aufseherin

Timbo

Are You Volleyball?!

IN GOD WE TRUST

Not One of Us

Street Workers Unite!

Sweetheart and money

Don't let them Kkill the
olive trees

RIOT

Animation, Music
Video, Student

Experimental,
Short, Student,
Other

Short

Animation, Short

Experimental

Documentary,
Music Video, Short

Short

Documentary

Short, Student

Student

Short

Short, Student

Animation,
Documentary,
Short, Student

Documentary,
Short

Short

Short

Animation

Documentary,
Short

Animation

Documentary,
Short

Animation, Short

0:03:50

0:12:43

00:19:20

0:13:31

0:03:46

0:05:12

0:14:19

0:09:16

0:10:18

0:12:00

0:20:00

0:13:31

0:05:30

0:08:53

0:15:00

0:09:27

0:09:00

0:07:53

0:07:34

0:06:16

0:13:00

Belarus

Netherlands

Afghanistan

India

United States

Spain

Germany

United States

South Africa

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Netherlands

United Kingdom

Iran, Islamic
Republic of

France

United States

United States

Russian Federation

Turkey

France

Tsikhanovich

Rau

Wahidi

Shukla

Diamond

Sunol

Bath

Diamond

Kuzwayo

Ferbus

Feyers

Malo

van Veldhuizen

Season

Bakhshi

Zacharopoulos

jarcho

Diamond

Lis

Osseiran

Martin

Rita

Stefanie

Sadam

Ishan

Gabriel

Hector

Milan

Gabiriel

Lungelo

Sacha

Maxime

Bara

Wilbert

Fifth

Mohammad

Elefterios

bill

Gabriel

Julia

Nejla

Maud



A Job Interview

New Neighbors

Animation, Feature,
Short, Student

Short

Buffet Feature, Short
SATURDAY 21/4/2018

Project Title Project Type
Huicholes del Tabaco Documentary
IN GOD WE TRUST Short
Differences Animation
SCORE Short, Student
RIOT Animation, Short

New Neighbors

Champions

Erdogan's referendum-
Path to dictatorship?

Buffet

AnorMal

A Job Interview

Rhizophora

Oh! Uganda

Cowboys & Indians

RIPrivacy

LISTEN

Short

Documentary,
Short, Student

Documentary,
Television

Feature, Short

Documentary

Animation, Feature,
Short, Student

Documentary,
Short, Other

Animation,
Documentary

Short

Animation

Documentary

0:07:21

0:09:25

0:15:00

Duration

0:10:00

0:09:27

0:04:55

0:09:00

0:13:00

0:09:25

0:08:00

0:29:41

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:07:21

0:16:14

0:04:35

0:04:20

0:04:24

0:13:08

Greece

United States

Italy

Country of Origin

Mexico

France

Taiwan

Belgium

France

United States

Germany

Germany

Italy

Spain

Greece

Germany

Qatar

Spain

United States

Myanmar

Glaros

Bailey

Riccardi

Last Name

Rodriguez

Zacharopoulos

Chang

Schellens

Martin

Bailey

Brauniger

KUper-Bisch

Riccardi

Galan

Glaros

De Lillis

Farah

Ruiz

basar

Hein

Antonis

E.G.

Alessandro

First Name

Cesar

Elefterios

chun-tzu

Jordi

Maud

E.G.

Anastasija

Sabine

Alessandro

Luis

Antonis

Davide

Luciana

Emilia

aycan

Min Min



Everything is allowed Short, Student

Animal Park Documentary
Are You Volleyball?! Short
Mary Mother Short

. Experimental,
Brainwash Short, Student
Calamity Short
FIFO Student
SUNDAY 22/4/2018

Project Title Project Type

Everything is allowed Short, Student
Common Ground Documentary
Cowboys & Indians Short
E?;:xzaenny of Documentary
Socumertan,
INCLUDES:

+ SCREENING OF NOMINATED FILMS FOR AUDIENCE AWARD

+ AUDIENCE AWARD WINNER CEREMONY

+ SCREENING OF NOMINATED FILMS FOR JURY COMMITTEE

+ JURY AWARD WINNER CEREMONY

+ PRESENTING i.PA.S. JURY COMMITTEE

0:18:01

0:08:22

0:15:00

00:19:20

0:07:36

0:20:00

0:12:00

Duration

0:18:01

0:19:29

0:04:20

0:09:16

0:08:00

0:59:06

France

Italy

Iran, Islamic
Republic of

Afghanistan

United Kingdom

Belgium

Belgium

Country of Origin

France

Cyprus

Spain

United States

Germany

Giirard Blanc

spano

Bakhshi

Wahidi

Gautrey

Feyers

Ferbus

Last Name

Giirard Blanc

Nicolaides

Ruiz

Diamond

Bréauniger

Anais

antonio

Mohammad

Sadam

Hannah

Maxime

Sacha

First Name

Anais

Sylvia

Emilia

Gabiriel

Anastasija



