MONDAY 16/4/2018

Project Title	Project Type	Duration	Country of Origin	Last Name	First Name
SCREENING CIRCLE A	STARTS 17:30				
Oh! Uganda	Animation, Documentary	0:04:35	Qatar	Farah	Luciana
New Neighbors	Short	0:09:25	United States	Bailey	E.G.
Separate Sentences	Short	0:15:00	United States	forbord	austin
Animal Park	Documentary	0:08:22	Italy	spanò	antonio
Blessed Days	Short, Student, Other	0:13:00	France	Casadei	Valentina
Between Pudukkottai & Singapore - Poems by N Rengarajan	Documentary, Short	0:19:16	Singapore	Daryanomel	Vishal
		1:09:38			
SCREENING CIRCLE B	STARTS 19:00				
RIOT	Animation, Short	0:13:00	France	Martin	Maud
Breathless	Short, Student	0:07:09	United States	Cisco	Anaiis
Timbo	Documentary, Short	0:08:53	United Kingdom	Season	Fifth
Are You Volleyball?!	Short	0:15:00	Iran, Islamic Republic of	Bakhshi	Mohammad
Sea (music by Trio Port Mone)	Animation, Music Video, Student	0:03:50	Belarus	Tsikhanovich	Rita
My name is Giorgos.	Documentary	0:15:21	Greece	Tsaprouni	Konstantina
Brainwash	Experimental, Short, Student	0:07:36	United Kingdom	Gautrey	Hannah
		1:10:49			
SCREENING CIRCLE C	STARTS 20:30				
Huicholes del Tabaco	Documentary	0:10:00	Mexico	Rodriguez	Cesar
A Job Interview	Animation, Feature, Short, Student	0:07:21	Greece	Glaros	Antonis
La boite / The box	Animation	0:04:17	Canada	Boisvert	Alain
Caged	Documentary, Short	0:06:10	Brazil	Sager	Tatiana
FIFO	Student	0:12:00	Belgium	Ferbus	Sacha

The yard	Documentary	0:30:00	Greece	Tsouctidi	Elisabeth
		1:09:48			
SCREENING CIRCLE D	STARTS 22:00				
Buffet	Feature, Short	0:15:00	Italy	Riccardi	Alessandro
Cowboys & Indians	Short	0:04:20	Spain	Ruiz	Emilia
Colourmakers	Animation, Short	0:08:00	Mexico	Azcuaga	Carlos
Common Ground	Documentary	0:19:29	Cyprus	Nicolaides	Sylvia
FEDRA	Short, Student	0:13:31	Belgium	Malo	Bara
		1:00:20			
TUESDAY17/4/201	18				
Project Title	Project Type	Duration	Country of Origin	Last Name	First Name
SCREENING CIRCLE A	STARTS 17:30				
Street Workers Unite!	Documentary, Short	0:07:53	United States	Diamond	Gabriel
Sweetheart and money	Animation	0:07:34	Russian Federation	Lis	Julia
REFERENDUM	Documentary, Music Video, Short	0:05:12	Spain	Suñol	Hector
The Departure	Short	0:14:19	Germany	Bath	Milan
Aufseherin	Animation, Documentary, Short, Student	0:05:30	Netherlands	van Veldhuizen	Wilbert
My name is Giorgos.	Documentary	0:15:21	Greece	Tsaprouni	Konstantina
Light Sight	Animation, Short, Student	0:07:34	Iran, Islamic Republic of	Tabatabaei	Seyed M.
		1:03:23			
SCREENING CIRCLE B	STARTS 19:00				
Between Pudukkottai & Singapore - Poems by N Rengarajan	Documentary, Short	0:19:16	Singapore	Daryanomel	Vishal
Not One of Us	Animation	0:09:00	United States	jarcho	bill
Not Acceptable (a transsexual rejection)	Experimental, Music Video, Short, Web / New Media	0:02:00	Iran, Islamic Republic of	Haghighivand	Saman
Rhizophora	Documentary, Short, Other	0:16:14	Germany	De Lillis	Davide

Project Title	Project Type	Duration	Country of Origin	Last Name	First Name
WEDNESDAY 18/4	1/2018				
		1:01:00			
Everything is allowed	Short, Student	0:18:01	France	Giirard Blanc	Anaïs
RIPrivacy	Animation	0:04:24	United States	basar	aycan
Still I Rise	Experimental	0:03:46	United States	Diamond	Gabriel
Lines in the Sand	Documentary, Experimental, Short	0:14:49	United Kingdom	Brunwin	Jo
Calamity	Short	0:20:00	Belgium	Feyers	Maxime
SCREENING CIRCLE D	STARTS 22:00				
		1:01:37			
Don't let them kill the olive trees	Documentary, Short	0:06:16	Turkey	Osseiran	Nejla
Schirkoa	Animation, Short	0:13:31	India	Shukla	Ishan
The Tyranny of Distance	Documentary	0:09:16	United States	Diamond	Gabriel
A Lifetime Later	Short	0:11:14	United States	Levy	Adrienne
Something in the water	Documentary, Short, Student	0:18:00	New Zealand	Hyde	Leo
A Letter from Leticia	Animation, Documentary, Short	0:03:20	Argentina	Blei	Irene
SCREENING CIRCLE C	STARTS 20:30				
		1:11:11			
No Exit	Documentary	0:15:14	Spain	Guitart	Sabrina
IN GOD WE TRUST	Short	0:09:27	France	Zacharopoulos	Elefterios

Project Title	Project Type	Duration	Country of Origin	Last Name	First Name				
SCREENING CIRCLE A STARTS 17:30									
Common Ground	Documentary	0:19:29	Cyprus	Nicolaides	Sylvia				
FEDRA	Short, Student	0:13:31	Belgium	Malo	Bara				
Caged	Documentary, Short	0:06:10	Brazil	Sager	Tatiana				
Breathless	Short, Student	0:07:09	United States	Cisco	Anaiis				

Colourmakers	Animation, Short	0:08:00	Mexico	Azcuaga	Carlos
LISTEN	Documentary	0:13:08	Myanmar	Hein	Min Min
		1:07:27			

SCREENING CIRCLE B | STARTS 19:00

Huicholes del Tabaco	Documentary	0:10:00	Mexico	Rodriguez	Cesar
Schirkoa	Animation, Short	0:13:31	India	Shukla	Ishan
Sawubona	Short, Student	0:10:18	South Africa	Kuzwayo	Lungelo
SCORE	Short, Student	0:09:00	Belgium	Schellens	Jordi
AnorMal	Documentary	0:15:00	Spain	Galán	Luis
Still I Rise	Experimental	0:03:46	United States	Diamond	Gabriel
		1:01:35			

MARKETING MASTERCLASS BY DANIEL GSCHAIDER | GRUVI. TV | STARTS 20:30

Marketing master class subjects:

- Winning your audiences
- Cleverly reach audiences
- Special marketing presentation on Greek cinema

Seminar of promotion techniques specialised for producers, distributors and independent film makers. A useful research of the current film market.

THURSDAY 18/4/2018

Project Title	Project Type	Duration	Country of Origin	Last Name	First Name				
SCREENING CIRCLE A STARTS 17:30									
Something in the water	Documentary, Short, Student	0:18:00	New Zealand	Hyde	Leo				
Not One of Us	Animation	0:09:00	United States	jarcho	bill				
Animal Park	Documentary	0:08:22	Italy	spanò	antonio				
La boite / The box	Animation	0:04:17	Canada	Boisvert	Alain				
The Departure	Short	0:14:19	Germany	Bath	Milan				
A Letter from Leticia	Animation, Documentary, Short	0:03:20	Argentina	Blei	Irene				
RIPrivacy	Animation	0:04:24	United States	basar	aycan				

Brainwash	Experimental, Short, Student	0:07:36	United Kingdom	Gautrey	Hannah
		1:09:18			
SCREENING CIRCLE B	STARTS 19:00				
Blessed Days	Short, Student, Other	0:13:00	France	Casadei	Valentina
Feeding Back (Or: And Still We Keep Holding On To Our Spoons)	Experimental, Short, Student, Other	0:12:43	Netherlands	Rau	Stefanie
Separate Sentences	Short	0:15:00	United States	forbord	austin
The yard	Documentary	0:30:00	Greece	Tsouctidi	Elisabeth
		1:10:43			
SCREENING CIRCLE C	STARTS 20:30				
Erdogan's referendum- Path to dictatorship?	Documentary, Television	0:29:41	Germany	Küper-Büsch	Sabine
Light Sight	Animation, Short, Student	0:07:34	Iran, Islamic Republic of	Tabatabaei	Seyed M.
Differences	Animation	0:04:55	Taiwan	Chang	chun-tzu
No Exit	Documentary	0:15:14	Spain	Guitart	Sabrina
SCORE	Short, Student	0:09:00	Belgium	Schellens	Jordi
		1:06:24			
SCREENING CIRCLE D	STARTS 22:00				
Mary Mother	Short	00:19:20		Wahidi	Sadam
Not Acceptable (a transsexual rejection)	Experimental, Music Video, Short, Web / New Media	0:02:00	Iran, Islamic Republic of	Haghighivand	Saman
AnorMal	Documentary	0:15:00	Spain	Galán	Luis
A Lifetime Later	Short	0:11:14	United States	Levy	Adrienne
Sawubona	Short, Student	0:10:18	South Africa	Kuzwayo	Lungelo
Champions	Documentary, Short, Student	0:08:00	Germany	Bräuniger	Anastasija
		01:05:52			
FRIDAY 20/4/2018					
Project Title	Project Type	Duration	Country of Origin	Last Name	First Name
SCREENING CIRCLE A	STARTS 17:30				
Lines in the Sand	Documentary, Experimental, Short	0:14:49	United Kingdom	Brunwin	Jo

Sea (music by Trio Port Mone)	Animation, Music Video, Student	0:03:50	Belarus	Tsikhanovich	Rita
Feeding Back (Or: And Still We Keep Holding On To Our Spoons)	Experimental, Short, Student, Other	0:12:43	Netherlands	Rau	Stefanie
Mary Mother	Short	00:19:20	Afghanistan	Wahidi	Sadam
Schirkoa	Animation, Short	0:13:31	India	Shukla	Ishan
Still I Rise	Experimental	0:03:46	United States	Diamond	Gabriel
		01:07:59			
SCREENING CIRCLE B	STARTS 19:00				
REFERENDUM	Documentary, Music Video, Short	0:05:12	Spain	Suñol	Hector
The Departure	Short	0:14:19	Germany	Bath	Milan
The Tyranny of Distance	Documentary	0:09:16	United States	Diamond	Gabriel
Sawubona	Short, Student	0:10:18	South Africa	Kuzwayo	Lungelo
FIFO	Student	0:12:00	Belgium	Ferbus	Sacha
Calamity	Short	0:20:00	Belgium	Feyers	Maxime
		1:11:05			
SCREENING CIRCLE C	STARTS 20:30				
FEDRA	Short, Student	0:13:31	Belgium	Malo	Bara
Aufseherin	Animation, Documentary, Short, Student	0:05:30	Netherlands	van Veldhuizen	Wilbert
Timbo	Documentary, Short	0:08:53	United Kingdom	Season	Fifth
Timbo Are You Volleyball?!		0:08:53 0:15:00	United Kingdom Iran, Islamic Republic of	Season Bakhshi	Fifth Mohammad
	Short		Iran, Islamic		
Are You Volleyball?!	Short	0:15:00	Iran, Islamic Republic of	Bakhshi	Mohammad
Are You Volleyball?! IN GOD WE TRUST	Short Short Short	0:15:00 0:09:27	Iran, Islamic Republic of France	Bakhshi Zacharopoulos	Mohammad Elefterios
Are You Volleyball?! IN GOD WE TRUST Not One of Us	Short Short Short Animation Documentary,	0:15:00 0:09:27 0:09:00	Iran, Islamic Republic of France United States	Bakhshi Zacharopoulos jarcho	Mohammad Elefterios bill
Are You Volleyball?! IN GOD WE TRUST Not One of Us	Short Short Short Animation Documentary, Short	0:15:00 0:09:27 0:09:00 0:07:53	Iran, Islamic Republic of France United States	Bakhshi Zacharopoulos jarcho	Mohammad Elefterios bill
Are You Volleyball?! IN GOD WE TRUST Not One of Us Street Workers Unite!	Short Short Short Animation Documentary, Short	0:15:00 0:09:27 0:09:00 0:07:53	Iran, Islamic Republic of France United States	Bakhshi Zacharopoulos jarcho	Mohammad Elefterios bill
Are You Volleyball?! IN GOD WE TRUST Not One of Us Street Workers Unite! SCREENING CIRCLE D	Short Short Short Animation Documentary, Short	0:15:00 0:09:27 0:09:00 0:07:53 1:09:14	Iran, Islamic Republic of France United States United States	Bakhshi Zacharopoulos jarcho Diamond	Mohammad Elefterios bill Gabriel

A Job Interview	Animation, Feature, Short, Student	0:07:21	Greece	Glaros	Antonis
New Neighbors	Short	0:09:25	United States	Bailey	E.G.
Buffet	Feature, Short	0:15:00	Italy	Riccardi	Alessandro
		0:58:36			

SATURDAY 21/4/2018

Project Title	Project Type	Duration	Country of Origin	Last Name	First Name
SCREENING CIRCLE A	STARTS 17:30				
Huicholes del Tabaco	Documentary	0:10:00	Mexico	Rodriguez	Cesar
IN GOD WE TRUST	Short	0:09:27	France	Zacharopoulos	Elefterios
Differences	Animation	0:04:55	Taiwan	Chang	chun-tzu
SCORE	Short, Student	0:09:00	Belgium	Schellens	Jordi
RIOT	Animation, Short	0:13:00	France	Martin	Maud
New Neighbors	Short	0:09:25	United States	Bailey	E.G.
Champions	Documentary, Short, Student	0:08:00	Germany	Bräuniger	Anastasija
		1:03:47			
SCREENING CIRCLE B	STARTS 19:00				
Erdogan's referendum- Path to dictatorship?	Documentary, Television	0:29:41	Germany	Küper-Büsch	Sabine
Buffet	Feature, Short	0:15:00	Italy	Riccardi	Alessandro
AnorMal	Documentary	0:15:00	Spain	Galán	Luis
A Job Interview	Animation, Feature, Short, Student	0:07:21	Greece	Glaros	Antonis
		1:07:02			
SCREENING CIRCLE C	STARTS 20:30				
Rhizophora	Documentary, Short, Other	0:16:14	Germany	De Lillis	Davide
Oh! Uganda	Animation, Documentary	0:04:35	Qatar	Farah	Luciana
Cowboys & Indians	Short	0:04:20	Spain	Ruiz	Emilia
RIPrivacy	Animation	0:04:24	United States	basar	aycan
LISTEN	Documentary	0:13:08	Myanmar	Hein	Min Min

Everything is allowed	Short, Student	0:18:01	France	Giirard Blanc	Anaïs
Animal Park	Documentary	0:08:22	Italy	spanò	antonio
		1:09:04			
SCREENING CIRCLE D	STARTS 22:00				
Are You Volleyball?!	Short	0:15:00	Iran, Islamic Republic of	Bakhshi	Mohammad
Mary Mother	Short	00:19:20	Afghanistan	Wahidi	Sadam
Brainwash	Experimental, Short, Student	0:07:36	United Kingdom	Gautrey	Hannah
Calamity	Short	0:20:00	Belgium	Feyers	Maxime
FIFO	Student	0:12:00	Belgium	Ferbus	Sacha
		01:13:56			

SUNDAY 22/4/2018

Project Title	Project Type	Duration	Country of Origin	Last Name	First Name
SCREENING CIRCLE A STARTS 19:00					
Everything is allowed	Short, Student	0:18:01	France	Giirard Blanc	Anaïs
Common Ground	Documentary	0:19:29	Cyprus	Nicolaides	Sylvia
Cowboys & Indians	Short	0:04:20	Spain	Ruiz	Emilia
The Tyranny of Distance	Documentary	0:09:16	United States	Diamond	Gabriel
Champions	Documentary, Short, Student	0:08:00	Germany	Bräuniger	Anastasija
		0:59:06			

AWARD CEREMONY | STARTS 20:30

INCLUDES:

- SCREENING OF NOMINATED FILMS FOR AUDIENCE AWARD
- AUDIENCE AWARD WINNER CEREMONY
- SCREENING OF NOMINATED FILMS FOR JURY COMMITTEE
- JURY AWARD WINNER CEREMONY
- PRESENTING i.P.A.S. JURY COMMITTEE